4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

|[RO 24
|[RO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|IRO 24

Versiune SW: RO

ITasi 3

0100310M
0100327F
0200129M
0100424F
0100311M
0100326M
0100314M
6067928M
1277348M
0789378F
0100304F
0200119F
0100336F
0200137F
2022059M
0200107F
2022057F
0100324M
0100305M
0100448M
0200113F
2022061M
0100313F
0200112F
0100345F
6040493M
1139549F
1214796eM
0100338F
0100306F
0922386F
2022056M
0100334M
0100421F
0100318M
0100323M
0100329F
0100339M
1214786M

BENZING Live
1: 38810574

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

-4.35

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
7" N Longitudine
19:19:20 GPS Ceas Atomic
19:19:20 +0 Ceas Porumbei
19:19:20 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DBOGFDE2 |04.05 07:49:
| | DBOB5085 |04.05 07:53:
| | DBO3FC5B |04.05 07:54:
| |DB1418E1 |04.05 07:54
| | DBOOEEDE |04.05 07:54
| | DBOOABC4 |04.05 07:54
| |DBO1E894 |04.05 07:54
| |DBOGFEl16 |04.05 07:55
| |DAO78F48 |104.05 07:55
| |DB015C78 |04.05 07:56
| | DBOB508E |04.05 07:56
| | DBO2AF92 |04.05 07:57
| |DB141946 |04.05 07:57
| |DB14195E |04.05 07:58
| |DBOGFDC8 |04.05 07:58
| |DBOB5095 |04.05 08:00
| |DB14191B |04.05 08:02:
| |DBOGFDC2 |04.05 08:03:
| | DBOGEFDFC |04.05 08:04
| | DAOC5404 104.05 08:04
| |DB1418D9 |04.05 08:08
| | DBOGFDES |04.05 08:09
| |DB14186C |04.05 08:09
| |DB141973 |04.05 08:09
| |DB14195B |04.05 08:09
| |DBO3FC63 |04.05 08:15:
| | DA4654D9 |04.05 08:15:
| | DBO3FC8C |04.05 08:19:
| |DB14198D |04.05 08:19:
| |DB14186D |04.05 08:20
| |DB1418CA |04.05 08:27
| |DBOGFDEA |04.05 08:32
| | DBOOAC23 |04.05 08:41
| | DBOB50BO |04.05 09:11:
| | DBOOC2CS |04.05 09:25:
| |DBOGFDE1 |04.05 09:39:
| | DBO2AFAB |04.05 09:45:
| |DBOGFDC1 |04.05 11:16:
| |DBOOC2CA |04.05 13:22

Cod concurs: 23285

EVALUARE

FILE ON
| SERVER

01

VALID

0A 05,2025 12852

27°29"38.42"'E

03.05.2025 16:50:53
Ciutac Constantin

26° 37.4"

04.
04.

39

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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| OK
| OK

17"

05.
05.

2025 15:52:06 LIVE
2025 15:52:06 +0
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E
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AA9024BE


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/230560_1746299960.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs ITasi 3
Latitudine 47°1"54.09"
Distanta : 111.76 km
Cod columbofil: 749061
Latitudine : 47° 37" 11
Ceas Atomic 03.05.2025
Ceas Porumbei 03.05.2025
Sincronizare 03.05.2025

Por. imbarcati: 39

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

GPS +3h

Por. sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

A 05,2025 1258

01

27°29"38.42'E
03.05.2025 16:50:53
Ciutac Constantin
26° 17" 37.4' E

04.05.2025 15:52:06 LIVE
04.05.2025 15:52:06 +0

39

[INr.inel
| | senzor

| Sosire
|Data Ora

Semnaturi: Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38810574

-4.35

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

23285

202828
AA9024BE

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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